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Beydler, Van

Subject: FW: FY2020 Contract Payments with EFT Issues

From: Soil & Water Conservation Program <soil&waterconservationprogram@swcd.mo.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, June 16, 2020 8:57 AM 
To: DNR.Soil and Water Conservation Districts staff <dnr.soilandwaterconservationdistrictsstaff@dnr.mo.gov> 
Cc: Behlke‐Entwisle, Madeline <Madeline.Behlke‐Entwisle@dnr.mo.gov>; Boschert, Jim <jim.boschert@dnr.mo.gov>; 
Brandt, April <april.brandt@dnr.mo.gov>; Breesawitz, Stacy <Stacy.Breesawitz@dnr.mo.gov>; Chapman, Patricia 
<Patty.Chapman@dnr.mo.gov>; Clarke, Allan <allan.clarke@dnr.mo.gov>; Cody, Tammy <Tammy.Cody@dnr.mo.gov>; 
Kempker, Kelsey <Kelsey.Kempker@dnr.mo.gov>; Matthews, Diane <diane.matthews@dnr.mo.gov>; Pellett, Jennifer 
<jennifer.pellett@dnr.mo.gov>; Plassmeyer, Jim <jim.plassmeyer@dnr.mo.gov>; Poynor, Josh 
<josh.poynor@dnr.mo.gov>; Redden, Jeremy <jeremy.redden@dnr.mo.gov>; Stockman, Tina 
<Tina.Stockman@dnr.mo.gov>; Tebbenkamp, Cody <cody.tebbenkamp@dnr.mo.gov>; Walker, Steve 
<steve.walker@dnr.mo.gov>; Wilson, Bill <bill.wilson@dnr.mo.gov>; Wilson, Jake <Jake.Wilson@dnr.mo.gov> 
Subject: FY2020 Contract Payments with EFT Issues 

 
Districts that have completed contract payments with EFT issues may submit them for 
payment as long as the vendor ID status symbol in MoSWIMS is a green circle with a 
checkmark. Please contact your coordinators with questions, and thanks for all your work to 
submit contract payments as the fiscal year is coming to an end! 
 
Thank you,  
 
Soil and Water Conservation Program 
 
We’d like your feedback on the service you received from the Missouri Department of Natural Resources. 
Please consider taking a few minutes to complete the department’s Customer Satisfaction Survey at 
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MoDNRsurvey. Thank you. 
 
 
 


